
SUGGESTED RETAIL

Check here to have items shipped to student/seller

C1622FR

S352407FR

P43230MNFR

C8665FR

C6965FR

C6965TYFR

NA550FR

S358011FR

S358012FR

S358013FR

$39.99

$34.99

$34.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$14.99

$14.99

$19.99

Smiley Face Snack Assortment

24 Pack Single Serve Popcorn

Munchies 3-Flavor Popcorn

Snack Attack Sampler

Birthday Wishes Sampler

Thank You Wishes Sampler

Movie Night Scoop Boxes - Set of 2

Savory Clear Favorites - Butter

Savory Clear Favorites - Cheese

Sweet Clear Favorites - Caramel


