





1.888.475.2676, ORDER TOLL FREE

Monday - Friday,

13970 West Laurel Drive, Door #1, Lake Forest, IL 60045 ATTN: Fundraising

MULTIPLE PARTICIPANT PROGRAM 1: SEASONAL GOURMET GIFTS ORDER FORM

Please choose from any of the items below within our Seasonal Gourmet Gifts Line

	Make	Shipp of 3 it		4			ы				2				1				Due Date	Teach		Schoo	First	Last	STUD	
Make checks payable to:		ing and h	GIFT MESSAGE:	STATE	DELIVER	RECIPIEN	GIFT MESSAGE:	STATE	DELIVER	RECIPIEN	GIFT MESSAGE:	STATE	DELIVER.	RECIPIEN	GIFT MESSAGE:	STATE	DELIVER'	RECIPIEN	Oate	Teacher Name		School Name	First Name	Last Name	STUDENT/SELLER	
	s payak	handling charges recipient). Or, co	SSAGE:		DELIVERY ADDRESS	RECIPIENT'S FIRST NAME	ESSAGE:	ZIP	DELIVERY ADDRESS	RECIPIENT'S FIRST NAME	ESSAGE:		DELIVERY ADDRESS	RECIPIENT'S FIRST NAME	SSAGE:		DELIVERY ADDRESS	RECIPIENT'S FIRST NAME							LLER	
	ole to:			ZIP		IAME			S			ZIP	5	NAME		ZIP		NAME								
		are addit onsolidat																								
		tional. Yo		PHONE				PHONE				PHONE				PHONE										
		ou have t		Ē				m				m				Ē										
		Shipping and handling charges are additional. You have the option of shipping directly to a recipient for the flat rate of \$6.00 (maximum of 3 items per recipient). Or, consolidate your order and ship to a central location – shipping is included with a \$500 order.																								
PLEASE BRING DOWN TOTALS				EMAIL	СІТУ	LAST NAME		EMAIL	CITY	LAST NAME		EMAIL	СІТУ	LAST NAME		EMAIL	CITY	LAST NAME	Tax Exempt ID#	Phone #	State	City	Address	Name	ORGANIZATION/SCHOOL	
																			npt ID#							
																									I/SCHO	
																									DL	
		imum																			Zip					
																					.,	1: 11				
	Totals	Item Number									-				-			Check here to have items shipped to student/seller SUGGESTED RETAIL								
	0,	C1622FR																\$39.99	99 Smiley Face Snack Assortment							
		S352407FR																\$34.99		. 0						
		P43230MNFR C8665FR															\$34.99 \$24.99					rn				
		C6965FR																	\$24.99		Snack Attack Sampler Birthday Wishes Sampler					
		C6965TYFR																	\$24.99				Sample			
		NA550FR																	\$24.99				p Boxes		f 2	
		S358011FR																\$14.99		Savory Clear Favorites - Butter						
		S358012FR S358013FR															\$14.99 \$19.99		Savory Clear Favorites - Cheese Sweet Clear Favorites - Caramel							
																					et Clea	ar Favoi	nes - C	aramel		
		Total Item Count																	Items per Customer	1						
-			\vdash														Merc 1									
			Merchandise Total Shipping po																							
		0																								
		Grand Total																	Total Amount per Customer							
																			unt ner							